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Batting Average
Music Men
Riverboat Gamblers
Stevie's Wonders
Skinner's Revenge
Smitty's Smackers
Renaissance Men
Rhett's Ramblers
Phil of Dreams
Zane Greys
Run DMC
Yoo0-Hoo Blues*
Hambone's Hackers*

ERA
Run DMC
Renaissance Men
Skinner's Revenge
Smitty's Smackers
Rhett's Ramblers
Riverboat Gamblers
Yoo0-Hoo Blues
Music Men
Stevie's Wonders
Hambone's Hackers
Zane Greys
Phil of Dreams
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0.2872
0.2818
0.2801
0.2768
0.2744
0.2673
0.2673
0.2671
0.2666
0.2631
0.2781
0.2580

3.283
3.680
3.770
3.784
3.811
3.857
3.932
4.016
4.061
4.301
4477
4.909

Standings

Skinner's Revenge 75.0
Run DMC 71.0
Riverboat Gamblers 68.0
Rhett's Ramblers 67.0
Music Men 57.0
Stevie's Wonders 55.5
Smitty's Smackers 55.0
Renaissance Men 53.0
Zane Greys 37.0
Yo00-Hoo Blues 35.0
Phil of Dreams 32.0
Hambone's Hackers 18.0
Pts Home Runs
12.0 Music Men 219
11.0 Skinner's Revenge 210
10.0 Run DMC 202
9.0 Riverboat Gamblers 200
8.0 Stevie's Wonders 187
7.0 Smitty's Smackers 165
6.0 Zane Greys 161
5.0 Rhett's Ramblers 155
4.0 Yoo-Hoo Blues 138
3.0 Phil of Dreams 135
20 * Renaissance Men 133
10 * Hambone's Hackers 89
Pts WHIP
12.0 Run DMC 1.204
11.0 Skinner's Revenge 1.262
10.0 Renaissance Men 1.263
9.0 Riverboat Gamblers 1.309
8.0 Rhett's Ramblers 1.322
7.0 Stevie's Wonders 1.325
6.0 Hambone's Hackers 1.326
5.0 Smitty's Smackers 1.328
4.0 Yo0-Hoo Blues 1.337
3.0 Music Men 1.370
2.0 Zane Greys 1.436
1.0 Phil of Dreams 1.495
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11.0
10.0

9.0
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7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

BMRBA National League

Cumulative Standings as of 9/29/97

Official 1997 Final

Stolen Bases
Rhett's Ramblers
Riverboat Gamblers
Phil of Dreams
Smitty's Smackers
Skinner's Revenge
Stevie's Wonders
Music Men
Run DMC
Renaissance Men
Zane Greys
Yoo0-Hoo Blues
Hambone's Hackers

Wins
Run DMC
Renaissance Men
Rhett's Ramblers
Smitty's Smackers
Music Men
Stevie's Wonders
Riverboat Gamblers
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Zane Greys
Skinner's Revenge
Hambone's Hackers
Phil of Dreams

* Team did not meet minimum requirement of 4250 At Bats

194
186
185
158
157
134
125
125
121
119
108

83

97
88
81
75
74
74
73
72
69
66
60
59

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Pts
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
7.5
75
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

RBI
Skinner's Revenge
Stevie's Wonders
Riverboat Gamblers
Run DMC
Rhett's Ramblers
Phil of Dreams
Smitty's Smackers
Music Men
Zane Greys
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Renaissance Men
Hambone's Hackers

Saves
Zane Greys
Skinner's Revenge
Rhett's Ramblers
Yoo-Hoo Blues
Run DMC
Music Men
Renaissance Men
Riverboat Gamblers
Phil of Dreams
Hambone's Hackers
Smitty's Smackers
Stevie's Wonders

896
891
842
811
787
766
755
740
656
606
604
490

69
68
61
54
51
46
40
39
36
32
20
14
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